Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Roving Artists—Feb. 2 to 28
Art Reception Sun. Feb. 13, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Every Thursday from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Free Tax Assistance: IRS-AARP-Montgomery County
Fridays from Feb. 4 to April 15—9 a.m. to 12 p.m. and 1 to 4 p.m.

Malcolm Lawrence to discuss his memoir, Something Will Come Along
Mon. Feb. 7, at 1 p.m.

Suburban Program with Dr. Brian Healy—What do the new blood pressure guidelines mean?
Wed. Feb. 9, at 1 p.m.

Warren Getler to discuss his book Rebel Gold: One Man's Quest to Crack the Code
Behind the Secret Treasure of the Confederacy
Thurs. Feb. 10, at 7:30 p.m.

Flu Shots: Visiting Nurses Association—Fri., Feb. 11, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Council Meeting/Public Hearing re Proposed Budget FY '06—Mon. Feb. 14, at 8 p.m.

Vision Transitions: Sponsored by the Prevention of Blindness Society
Wed. Feb. 16, at 1:30 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents poets Lavonne Adams and Judith McCombs
Thurs. Feb. 17, at 7:30 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Feb. 18, at 12:15 p.m.
followed by Marjorie Spector's piano performance "A Stroll Along Broadway" at 1 p.m.

The U.S. Parole Commission's 12th Annual African-American History Program
Wed. Feb. 23, at 11:30 a.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Feb. 28, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Academy Awards Post-Game Show
Murray Horwitz, Director of AFI Silver Theatre will share his experiences as an Oscar voter.
Mon. Feb. 28, at 7:30 p.m.



